NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of should be signed.

Indica	ate nature of repor	t by checking below.	
PORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS		REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	
CPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL		REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHER ALTERING CASING	WISE
EPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASIN SHUT-OFF	G X	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL	
CPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF V	VELL		
		D. Elf Hobbs Now)	ierieo
June	1952	Bex 547 Hobbs, New 1	Place
ollowing is a report on the work done and th	lt- obtained 1	under the heading noted above at the Tide	Water
seciated Oil Company Company or Operator	e results obtained	NAME Well No.	in th
secciated Oil Company	SPER	Lease	
Company or Operator			>
M/L SR/L of Sec	0	, 1,	•
M/L SR/L of Sec	0	, 1,	•
orington Abo Pool	Lea	., 1	Count
ovington Abe Pool ne dates of this work were as follows:	Lea June 22	, 1952	Count
ovington Abe Pool ne dates of this work were as follows:	Lea June 22 not) submitted on	, 1952 Form C-102 on June 20	Count
porington Abo Pool ne dates of this work were as follows: otice of intention to do the work was (was red approval of the proposed plan was red approval of the proposed plan was (was red approval of the proposed plan was red ap	June 22 not) submitted on not) obtained. (Cros	Form C-102 on June 20 s out incorrect words.)	Count
porington Abo Pool ne dates of this work were as follows: otice of intention to do the work was (was red approval of the proposed plan was red approval of the proposed plan was (was red approval of the proposed plan was red ap	June 22 not) submitted on not) obtained. (Cros	, 1952 Form C-102 on June 20	Count
porington Abo Pool me dates of this work were as follows: cotice of intention to do the work was (was and approval of the proposed plan was (was represented by the proposed plan was	June 22 not) submitted on not) obtained. (Cros	Form C-102 on June 20 s out incorrect words.)	

Witnessed by H.P. Shackelford Tide Water A	ssociated Oil Co. District Forence Title
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name	I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.
Oil & Gas Inspector Title Date Date	Position District Forenan Representing Tide Water Associated Oil Co. Company or Operator Address Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico